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Start : 14:50, End : 15:10

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL BLACK Gregg * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1 2:06.258 9 - -
2 ERC Endurance Ducati GINES Mathieu * Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 2 2:07.580 9 1.322 1.322
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 3 2:08.542 6 2.284 0.962
4 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus * BMW M1000RR EWC 4 2:08.882 8 2.624 0.340
5 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC CANEPA Niccolò * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 2:09.044 9 2.786 0.162
6 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER LEESCH Chris * Honda CB R1000 SP SST 1 2:10.051 8 3.793 1.007
7 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING TECHER Alan * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 2:10.928 9 4.670 0.877
8 3ART BEST OF BIKE ESCUDIER Nicolas * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 2:10.932 9 4.674 0.004
9 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI DENIS Kevin * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2 2:11.103 9 4.845 0.171

10 MACO RACING Team WEST Anthony * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 2:11.168 5 4.910 0.065
11 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTO… MAURIN Axel * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 3 2:11.271 9 5.013 0.103
12 PITLANE ENDURANCE 86 PELLIZOTTI Maxim * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 2:11.746 9 5.488 0.475
13 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS LOISEAU Anthony * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 2:11.893 8 5.635 0.147
14 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR GUARNONI Jérémy * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 9 2:12.088 8 5.830 0.195
15 TECMAS  BMW HEDELIN Camille * BMW S1000RR EWC 10 2:12.204 5 5.946 0.116
16 No Limits Motor Team CALIA Kevin * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 6 2:12.303 9 6.045 0.099
17 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 11 2:12.350 8 6.092 0.047
18 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES ALT Florian * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 2:12.594 8 6.336 0.244
19 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SZKOPEK Marek Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 7 2:12.724 9 6.466 0.130
20 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 WALRAVEN Nigel * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 13 2:12.809 8 6.551 0.085
21 Team LRP Poland PUFFE Julian * BMW S1000RR EWC 14 2:13.021 6 6.763 0.212
22 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO GAMARINO Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 8 2:13.153 9 6.895 0.132
23 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN PLANCASSAGNE Alex * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 2:13.596 9 7.338 0.443
24 DUNLOP MOTORS EVENTS WERC BEDU Mickael * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 10 2:13.667 8 7.409 0.071
25 Team Aviobike DUPUY Eddy * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 2:13.880 8 7.622 0.213
26 Slider Endurance CORTOT Charles * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 2:14.017 8 7.759 0.137
27 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 13 2:14.159 8 7.901 0.142
28 National Motos EGEA Stéphane * Honda CB R1000 RR SST 14 2:14.164 5 7.906 0.005
29 TEAM LH RACING CARRILLO Cyril * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 2:14.277 7 8.019 0.113
30 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE ERUAM Cyril * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 2:15.465 9 9.207 1.188
31 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CUDEVILLE Maxime * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 17 2:15.518 9 9.260 0.053
32 PLAYERS THIBAULT Matthieu * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 2:16.067 9 9.809 0.549

33 ADSS 97 BLACKSHAW John * Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 19 2:16.457 7 10.199 0.390
34 TEAM 202 PARRET Florent * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 20 2:17.044 8 10.786 0.587
35 team space moto BRARD Christophe * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 21 2:17.188 8 10.930 0.144
36 EMRT Endurance Monaco Racing Team CASTILLON GIOANNI Reynald * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 2:17.377 7 11.119 0.189
37 METISS JBB CHARPIN Mathieu * Metiss MS20 EVO 21 EXP 1 2:18.559 6 12.301 1.182
38 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 2:20.165 2 13.907 1.606
39 British Endurance Racing Team RAILTON Jonathan * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 22 2:24.877 8 18.619 4.712
40 FALCON RACING CHEVALIER David * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 23 2:26.451 4 20.193 1.574
41 MOTO AIN DE PUNIET Randy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 17 - 0 - -
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